AMC910
台式高精度校准仪
极高的测量/校准精度
± 0.003%Rdg± 0.001%F.S
测量和输出13种热电偶、9种热电阻、电
压、电流、压力(仅输入)
用户可定义RTD和SPRT参数
对任何信号输出可设置9个设定点

重量  ...................................................................4.8 kg  / 10.5 lbs
Display  2 Large character 16 by 2 line alphanumeric backlit LCDs
订货信息
Order No. Description
Base model number
AMC910 AMC910 Advanced Multi-purpose Calibrator
Power supply
115 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
220 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Mains power cable type
A EUROPEAN, 230 V
B USA/CANADA, 115 V
C UK, 240 V
D SOUTH AFRICA, 220 V
E ITALY, 220
F AUSTRALIA, 240 V
G DENMARK, 230 V
H SWITZERLAND, 220 V
I ISRAEL, 230 V
Certificate
G NIST traceable certificate (standard)
  H Accredited certificate
AMC910115BG Sample order number
JOFRA AMC910 for 115 VAC with NIST traceable
certificate.
www.jofra.com 3
标准配置
•
•
•
•
•
JOFRA AMC910校准仪
使用手册
电源线
热电偶小插头
NIST可溯源校准证书
选件
产品号. 描述
121985 Pt100探头延长线, 长度5.0 m
121983 K型热电偶延长线 - 5 m
122523 N型热电偶延长线 - 5 m
120519 热电偶插头 - Cu-Cu型 – 白色
120518 热电偶插头 - R / S型 – 绿色
120517 热电偶插头 – K型 – 黄色
120516 热电偶插头 – J型 – 黑色
120515 热电偶插头 – T型 – 蓝色
120514 热电偶插头 – N型 – 橙色
2206011 热电偶插头 + K 线 + 鳄鱼夹
2206012 热电偶插头 + T 线 + 鳄鱼夹
126812 USB-串口转换线
105366 RS232通讯电缆
104203 测试套装
AMETEK Calibration Instruments
is one of the world’s leading manufacturers and
developers of calibration instruments for
temperature, pressure and process signals
as well as for temperature sensors both from
a commercial and a technological point of view.
JOFRA Temperature Instruments
Portable precision thermometers. Dry-block and
liquid bath calibrators: 4 series, with more than
25 models and temperature ranges from
-90° to 1205°C / -130° to 2200°F. All featuring speed,
portability, accuracy and advanced documenting
functions with JOFRACAL calibration software.
JOFRA STS 参考探头
为了组成一个理想的参考系统，JOFRA提供了温
度标准参考探头。所有的JOFRA标准探头都有响